
Sr. 
No. 
1 

2 

" Table 4.1.1: Academic facilities 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Sr. 
No. 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

4.1.1 The Institution has adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for teaching 
learning. viz.,classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc. 

Particulars 

Computing Facilities 

Class Rooms 

Laboratories 

Conference 
Room 
Computer Lab 

Library 
reading room 
Media Lab 

Auditorium 

Radio Lab 

Particular's 

SCHOO 

LPCPS 

ROUTIER 

SWITCHES 
PROJECTORS 

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE 
OF PROFESSIONAL SSTUDIES 

Description 

CCTV CAMERA 

Good acoustic conditioncd, 31 

ergonomically designed classrooms 

DESKTOP COMPUTERS 

with glass boards and LCD 
projection & Internet facility 

Physics and chemistry lab Well 03 
equipped with multiple sets of 

&| Equipped with 
facility 

PRINTERS/SCANNERS 

Seating capacity 150 students with 01 
LCD projection & Sound System 
Equipped with latest Configuration 03 

Desktops and software 

High tech & up-to-date media lab 
with an assortment of audio-video 

equipment including latest cameras, 
editing and mixing equipment with 
vibrant live sound engineering 
equipment. 

PROJECTOR ACCESSORIES 

digital library 01 

Seating capacity 1 500 students with 01 
LCD projection & Sound System 

Well equipped with multiple sets 
cquipment. 

235 

For 
intake 

12 

Available 

17 

11 

38 
38 

01 

80 

01 

existing 

pal 
Lucknow Public Colloçe of Professional Studies 

Vinanra Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow 

apparatus. 



LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIESLUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIESLUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

4.1.1 Additional File Link

Sr.
No.

Details Link

1

Geo tagged pictures of Class
rooms

https://e-sarthi.lpcps.org.in/uploads/
naacHeadingnew3Documents/
2.3.2_CRPhotos2022-23.pdf

2 Facilities link on college website http://lpcps.org.in/Facilities

3
College virtual tour on official
college YouTube channel

https://youtu.be/7zUhCTCjEPg

https://e-sarthi.lpcps.org.in/uploads/naacHeadingnew3Documents/2.3.2_CRPhotos2022-23.pdf
https://e-sarthi.lpcps.org.in/uploads/naacHeadingnew3Documents/2.3.2_CRPhotos2022-23.pdf
https://e-sarthi.lpcps.org.in/uploads/naacHeadingnew3Documents/2.3.2_CRPhotos2022-23.pdf

