

LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

4.1.1 The Institution has adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for teaching-learning. viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc.

• Table 4.1.1: Academic facilities

Sr. No.	Particulars	Description	For existing intake
1	Class Rooms	Good acoustic conditioned, ergonomically designed classrooms with glass boards and LCD projection & Internet facility	31
2	Laboratories	Physics and chemistry lab Well equipped with multiple sets of apparatus.	03
3	Conference Room	Seating capacity 150 students with LCD projection & Sound System	01
4	Computer Lab	Equipped with latest Configuration Desktops and software	03
5	Library & reading room	Equipped with digital library facility	01
6	Media Lab	High tech & up-to-date media lab with an assortment of audio-video equipment including latest cameras, editing and mixing equipment with vibrant live sound engineering equipment.	01
7	Auditorium	Seating capacity 1500 students with LCD projection & Sound System	01
8	Radio Lab	Well equipped with multiple sets equipment.	01

Computing Facilities

Sr. No.	Particular's	Available
1	DESKTOP COMPUTERS	235
2	PRINTERS/SCANNERS	12
3	ROUTER	17
4	SWITCHES	11
5	PROJECTORS	38
6	PROJECTOR ACCESSORIES	38
7	CCTV CAMERA	80 Azing



LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

4.1.1 Additional File Link

Sr.	Details	Link
No.		
1	Geo tagged pictures of Class rooms	https://e-sarthi.lpcps.org.in/uploads/ naacHeadingnew3Documents/ 2.3.2_CRPhotos2022-23.pdf
2	Facilities link on college website	http://lpcps.org.in/Facilities
3	College virtual tour on official college YouTube channel	https://youtu.be/7zUhCTCjEPg